
Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Season Results (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

Overall record: 9-2  • Home: 7-1  • Away: 1-1  • Neutral: 1-0
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Nation Region
Feb 21, 2020 OTTAWA W 3-2 1-0
Feb 21, 2020 OREGON W 4-1 2-0
Feb 22, 2020 UC DAVIS W 3-2 3-0
Feb 22, 2020 SANTA CLARA W 4-1 4-0
Feb 23, 2020 GRAND CANYON L 0-5 4-1
Feb 27, 2020 SACRAMENTO STATE W 5-0 5-1
Feb 28, 2020 SAN FRANCISCO W 4-1 6-1
Feb 29, 2020 vs Sacramento State W 3-2 7-1
Feb 29, 2020 at Pacific W 5-0 8-1
Mar 07, 2020 at UC Davis L 2-3 8-2
Mar 09, 2020 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN W 4-1 9-2



Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Season Results (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

Overall record: 9-2  • Home: 7-1  • Away: 1-1  • Neutral: 1-0
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

San Jose State vs OTTAWA in San Jose, Calif. - Feb 21, 2020
San Jose State 3, Ottawa 2
1. Kaitlynn Zdroik/Caitlin Bettenay (SJSU) def. Valerie Rodgers/Mikelle Taylor (OUAZ) 22-20, 21-13
2. Tabea Schwarz/Thaliana Grajeda (SJSU) def. Andrea Gonzalez/Viri Serrano (OUAZ) 21-18, 21-12
3. Katia Dizon/Abbey Willison (OUAZ) def. Sarah Smevog/Haylee Nelson (SJSU) 12-21, 21-13, 15-12
4. Ryann Thomison/Summer Vercruyssen (SJSU) def. Ashleigh Atsaros/Katelyn Viray (OUAZ) 18-21, 21-18, 15-12
5. Isabel Mason/Mariah Clausen (OUAZ) def. Latahevai Lousi/Kiley Lingenfelter (SJSU) 21-13, 18-21, 15-13
Ext. Emily Morris/Andrea Edwards (OUAZ) def. Yazmin Pitpit/Kacy Hele (SJSU) 21-16, 21-19

San Jose State vs OREGON in San Jose, CA - Feb 21, 2020
San Jose State 4, Oregon 1
1. Caitlin Bettenay/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) def. Carly Wallace/Madelyn Lafollette (ORE) 21-23, 21-11, 15-6
2. Thaliana Grajeda/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) def. Jade Sadeiko/Bea Wetton (ORE) 21-18, 21-14
3. Ally Haden/Savannah Siegrist (ORE) def. Haylee Nelson/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) 21-16, 15-21, 15-11
4. Ryann Thomison/Summer Vercruyssen (SJSU) def. Zoe Almanza/Anastasia Lima (ORE) 17-21, 21-16, 15-13
5. Latahevai Lousi/Kiley Lingenfelter (SJSU) def. Elise Ferreira/Mia Lopez (ORE) 19-21, 23-21, 15-10
Ext. Taumafa Tuinauvai/Kacy Hele (SJSU) def. Taylor Williams/Abby Hansen (ORE) 21-14, 21-17

San Jose State vs UC DAVIS in San Jose, Calif. - Feb 22, 2020
San Jose State 3, UC Davis 2
1. Caitlin Bettenay/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) def. Bowman, Paloma/Seslar, Jane (UCD) 21-19, 21-17
2. Thaliana Grajeda/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) def. Reed, Heather/Luly, Megan (UCD) 20-22, 24-22, 15-11
3. Haylee Nelson/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Schroeder, Savanah/Horner, Emily (UCD) 21-16, 21-17
4. Holscher, Rose/Rockas, Alexa (UCD) def. Ryann Thomison/Summer Vercruyssen (SJSU) 21-16, 21-15
5. Bassi, Isabel/Herdman, Bailey (UCD) def. Latahevai Lousi/Kiley Lingenfelter (SJSU) 21-10, 21-12
Ext. Lazenby, Sam/Andrade, Nicole (UCD) def. Taumafa Tuinauvai/Yazmin Pitpit (SJSU) 21-19, 21-11

San Jose State vs SANTA CLARA in San Jose, Calif. - Feb 22, 2020
San Jose State 4, Santa Clara 1
1. Michelle Shaffer/Kathryn Decker (SCU) def. Caitlin Bettenay/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) 23-21, 21-19
2. Thaliana Grajeda/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) def. Gretchen Reinert/Alex Anthony (SCU) 21-11, 21-7
3. Haylee Nelson/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Claire Doud/Brynn Paumen (SCU) 21-17, 21-17
4. Ryann Thomison/Summer Vercruyssen (SJSU) def. Elizabeth Held/Kamaile Manol (SCU) 21-13, 23-21
5. Kiley Lingenfelter/Taumafa Tuinauvai (SJSU) def. Maeve Davitt/Natalia Rentsch (SCU) 21-19, 21-19

San Jose State vs GRAND CANYON in San Jose, Calif. - Feb 23, 2020
Grand Canyon 5, San Jose State 0
1. Bella Bauman/Teagan DeFalco (GCU) def. Caitlin Bettenay/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) 21-16, 21-15
2. Hannah Towne/Jessica Stansfield (GCU) def. Thaliana Grajeda/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) 21-12, 28-26
3. Anaya Evans/Katie Sarber (GCU) def. Haylee Nelson/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) 21-10, 21-10
4. Natalie Honzovicova/Katie Hess (GCU) def. Ryann Thomison/Summer Vercruyssen (SJSU) 21-14, 21-11
5. Taylor Jarzombek/Madi Relaz (GCU) def. Kiley Lingenfelter/Taumafa Tuinauvai (SJSU) 21-14, 21-14
Ext. Alina Randall/Micaela Mirabal (GCU) def. Kacy Hele/Yazmin Pitpit (SJSU) 22-20, 21-16

San Jose State vs SACRAMENTO STATE in San Jose, Calif. - Feb 27, 2020
San Jose State 5, Sacramento State 0
1. Caitlin Bettenay/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) def. Sarah Davis/Ashtin Olin (SAC) 21-18, 21-13
2. Thaliana Grajeda/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) def. Macey Hayden/McKenna Smith (SAC) 21-17, 24-22
3. Haylee Nelson/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Paige Swinney/Claudia Wilson (SAC) 21-12, 22-20
4. Ryann Thomison/Kiley Lingenfelter (SJSU) def. Paige Calvin/Kayla Subbert (SAC) 21-12, 21-10
5. Latahevai Lousi/Summer Vercruyssen (SJSU) def. Sarah Falk/Michelle Taynton (SAC) 14-21, 21-14, 15-9



Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Season Results (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

San Jose State vs SAN FRANCISCO in San Jose, Calif. - Feb 28, 2020
San Jose State 4, San Francisco 1
1. Anna Dalla Vecchia/Laurie McGrath (USF) def. Caitlin Bettenay/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) 22-20, 21-16
2. Thaliana Grajeda/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) def. Lauren Speckman/Emily Zinger (USF) 12-21, 21-19, 15-13
3. Haylee Nelson/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Ally Wada/Ella Reames (USF) 21-12, 18-21, 15-10
4. Ryann Thomison/Kiley Lingenfelter (SJSU) def. Shannon Levinson/Katie Wagstaff (USF) 21-5, 21-19
5. Summer Vercruyssen/Latahevai Lousi (SJSU) def. Tanner Pemberton/Sophie Sydenham (USF) 19-21, 21-15, 15-12
Ext. Orsula Staka/Trish Koutsoukos (USF) def. Taumafa Tuinauvai/Kacy Hele (SJSU) 21-15, 21-17

San Jose State vs. Sacramento State in Stockton, Calif. - Feb 29, 2020
San Jose State 3, Sacramento State 2
1. Caitlin Bettenay/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) def. Sarah Davis/Ashtin Olin (SAC) 21-23, retired
2. Macey Hayden/McKenna Smith (SAC) def. Thaliana Grajeda/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) 21-15, 21-10
3. Haylee Nelson/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Paige Swinney/Claudia Wilson (SAC) 21-11, 21-15
4. Ryann Thomison/Kiley Lingenfelter (SJSU) def. Paige Calvin/Sarah Falk (SAC) 21-12, 21-15
5. Kayla Subbert/Michelle Taynton (SAC) def. Summer Vercruyssen/Taumafa Tuinauvai (SJSU) 18-21, 21-9, 15-11
Ext. Kalani Hayes/Caty Cordano (SAC) def. Kacy Hele/Yazmin Pitpit (SJSU) 12-21, 21-16, 15-11

San Jose State at Pacific in Stockton, Calif. - Feb 29, 2020
San Jose State 5, Pacific 0
1. Caitlin Bettenay/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) def. Hanne De Schrijver/Sedona Sherman (UOP) 21-12, 24-22
2. Thaliana Grajeda/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) def. Gabby Leo/Riley Patterson (UOP) 18-21, 21-13, 15-13
3. Haylee Nelson/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Jenny Todd/Jadyn Tubbs (UOP) 21-15, 21-16
4. Ryann Thomison/Kiley Lingenfelter (SJSU) def. Kris Siridakis/Kaelyn Saler (UOP) 21-15, 21-13
5. Summer Vercruyssen/Latahevai Lousi (SJSU) def. Claire Danna/Lucy Carpenter (UOP) 21-18, 21-18

San Jose State at UC Davis in Davis, Calif. - Mar 07, 2020
UC Davis 3, San Jose State 2
1. Bowman, Paloma/Seslar, Jane (UCD) def. Caitlin Bettenay/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) 21-17, 22-20
2. Thaliana Grajeda/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) def. Maeglin, Chelsea/Schroeder, Savanah (UCD) 23-25, 21-9, 15-8
3. Luly, Megan/Reed, Heather (UCD) def. Haylee Nelson/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) 21-15, 21-19
4. Holscher, Rose/Rockas, Alexa (UCD) def. Ryann Thomison/Kiley Lingenfelter (SJSU) 21-17, 21-19
5. Latahevai Lousi/Summer Vercruyssen (SJSU) def. Bassi, Isabel/Herdman, Bailey (UCD) 14-21, 21-17, 16-14
Ext. Smith, Madelin/Webb, Demari (UCD) def. Kacy Hele/Yazmin Pitpit (SJSU) 21-19, 21-18

San Jose State vs STEPHEN F. AUSTIN in San Jose, Calif. - Mar 09, 2020
San Jose State 4, Stephen F. Austin 1
1. Thaliana Grajeda/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) def. Iris Fletcher/Corin Evans (SFA) 21-14, 21-19
2. Caitlin Bettenay/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) def. Paige Schieferstein/Morgan Beckham (SFA) 21-14, 21-19
3. Haylee Nelson/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Xariah Williams/Hailey Hunt (SFA) 21-17, 21-6
4. Olivia Unnasch/Maren Wisener (SFA) def. Ryann Thomison/Kiley Lingenfelter (SJSU) 21-19, 21-15
5. Latahevai Lousi/Summer Vercruyssen (SJSU) def. Ariana Pagan/Neena Perdue (SFA) 21-16, 21-16



Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Season Statistics (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

Overall record: 9-2  • Home: 7-1  • Away: 1-1  • Neutral: 1-0
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

Pairs Overall 1 2 3 4 5 Ext Tour Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Caitlin Bettenay/Kaitlynn Zdroik 7-4 6-4 1-0 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 6-4

Thaliana Grajeda/Tabea Schwarz 9-2 1-0 8-2 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W3 8-2

Haylee Nelson/Sarah Smevog 7-4 --- --- 7-4 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 7-3

Ryann Thomison/Summer Vercruyssen 3-2 --- --- --- 3-2 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 3-2

Kiley Lingenfelter/Latahevai Lousi 1-2 --- --- --- --- 1-2 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 1-2

Kacy Hele/Yazmin Pitpit 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 L4 0-4

Kacy Hele/Taumafa Tuinauvai 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

Yazmin Pitpit/Taumafa Tuinauvai 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Kiley Lingenfelter/Taumafa Tuinauvai 1-1 --- --- --- --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

Kiley Lingenfelter/Ryann Thomison 4-2 --- --- --- 4-2 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 4-2

Latahevai Lousi/Summer Vercruyssen 5-0 --- --- --- --- 5-0 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W5 5-0

Taumafa Tuinauvai/Summer Vercruyssen 0-1 --- --- --- --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Totals 37-18 7-4 9-2 7-4 7-4 7-4 1-6 0-0 0-0 0-0

Percentage .673 .636 .818 .636 .636 .636 .143 .000 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Nat'l Reg'l

Feb 21, 2020 OTTAWA W 3-2 1-0

Feb 21, 2020 OREGON W 4-1 2-0

Feb 22, 2020 UC DAVIS W 3-2 3-0

Feb 22, 2020 SANTA CLARA W 4-1 4-0

Feb 23, 2020 GRAND CANYON L 0-5 4-1

Feb 27, 2020 SACRAMENTO STATE W 5-0 5-1

Feb 28, 2020 SAN FRANCISCO W 4-1 6-1

Feb 29, 2020 vs Sacramento State W 3-2 7-1

Feb 29, 2020 at Pacific W 5-0 8-1

Mar 07, 2020 at UC Davis L 2-3 8-2

Mar 09, 2020 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN W 4-1 9-2



Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Season Statistics (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

vs ranked

Individuals Overall 1 2 3 4 5 Ext Tour Nat'l Reg'l
Latahevai Lousi 6-2 --- --- --- --- 6-2 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Thaliana Grajeda 9-2 1-0 8-2 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Tabea Schwarz 9-2 1-0 8-2 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Sarah Smevog 7-4 --- --- 7-4 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Yazmin Pitpit 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-5 0-0 0-0 0-0
Ryann Thomison 7-4 --- --- --- 7-4 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Kacy Hele 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-0
Haylee Nelson 7-4 --- --- 7-4 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Summer Vercruyssen 8-3 --- --- --- 3-2 5-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Kaitlynn Zdroik 7-4 6-4 1-0 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Caitlin Bettenay 7-4 6-4 1-0 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Kiley Lingenfelter 6-5 --- --- --- 4-2 2-3 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Taumafa Tuinauvai 1-2 --- --- --- --- 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0
Totals 37-18 7-4 9-2 7-4 7-4 7-4 1-6 0-0 0-0 0-0
Percentage .673 .636 .818 .636 .636 .636 .143 .000 .000 .000



Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Team Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 Ex
Feb 21, 2020 OTTAWA W 3-2 W W L W L L

Feb 21, 2020 OREGON W 4-1 W W L W W W

Feb 22, 2020 UC DAVIS W 3-2 W W W L L L

Feb 22, 2020 SANTA CLARA W 4-1 L W W W W .

Feb 23, 2020 GRAND CANYON L 0-5 L L L L L L

Feb 27, 2020 SACRAMENTO STATE W 5-0 W W W W W .

Feb 28, 2020 SAN FRANCISCO W 4-1 L W W W W L

Feb 29, 2020 vs Sacramento State W 3-2 Wr L W W L L

Feb 29, 2020 at Pacific W 5-0 W W W W W .

Mar 07, 2020 at UC Davis L 2-3 L W L L W L

Mar 09, 2020 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN W 4-1 W W W L W .



Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

Caitlin Bettenay

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 Ottawa 1 Valerie Rodgers/Mikelle Taylor Won 22-20, 21-13/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Feb 21 Oregon 1 Carly Wallace/Madelyn Lafollette Won 21-23, 21-11, 15-6/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Feb 22 UC Davis 1 Bowman, Paloma/Seslar, Jane Won 21-19, 21-17/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Feb 22 Santa Clara 1 Michelle Shaffer/Kathryn Decker Lost 21-23, 19-21/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Feb 23 Grand Canyon 1 Bella Bauman/Teagan DeFalco Lost 16-21, 15-21/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Feb 27 Sacramento State 1 Sarah Davis/Ashtin Olin Won 21-18, 21-13/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Feb 28 San Francisco 1 Anna Dalla Vecchia/Laurie McGrath Lost 20-22, 16-21/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Feb 29 vs Sacramento State 1 Sarah Davis/Ashtin Olin Won 21-23, retired/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Feb 29 at Pacific 1 Hanne De Schrijver/Sedona Sherman Won 21-12, 24-22/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Mar 07 at UC Davis 1 Bowman, Paloma/Seslar, Jane Lost 17-21, 20-22/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Mar 09 Stephen F. Austin 2 Paige Schieferstein/Morgan Beckham Won 21-14, 21-19/Kaitlynn Zdroik



Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

Thaliana Grajeda

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 Ottawa 2 Andrea Gonzalez/Viri Serrano Won 21-18, 21-12/Tabea Schwarz

Feb 21 Oregon 2 Jade Sadeiko/Bea Wetton Won 21-18, 21-14/Tabea Schwarz

Feb 22 UC Davis 2 Reed, Heather/Luly, Megan Won 20-22, 24-22, 15-11/Tabea Schwarz

Feb 22 Santa Clara 2 Gretchen Reinert/Alex Anthony Won 21-11, 21-7/Tabea Schwarz

Feb 23 Grand Canyon 2 Hannah Towne/Jessica Stansfield Lost 12-21, 26-28/Tabea Schwarz

Feb 27 Sacramento State 2 Macey Hayden/McKenna Smith Won 21-17, 24-22/Tabea Schwarz

Feb 28 San Francisco 2 Lauren Speckman/Emily Zinger Won 12-21, 21-19, 15-13/Tabea Schwarz

Feb 29 vs Sacramento State 2 Macey Hayden/McKenna Smith Lost 15-21, 10-21/Tabea Schwarz

Feb 29 at Pacific 2 Gabby Leo/Riley Patterson Won 18-21, 21-13, 15-13/Tabea Schwarz

Mar 07 at UC Davis 2 Maeglin, Chelsea/Schroeder, Savanah Won 23-25, 21-9, 15-8/Tabea Schwarz

Mar 09 Stephen F. Austin 1 Iris Fletcher/Corin Evans Won 21-14, 21-19/Tabea Schwarz



Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

Kacy Hele

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 Ottawa Ext Emily Morris/Andrea Edwards Lost 16-21, 19-21/Yazmin Pitpit

Feb 21 Oregon Ext Taylor Williams/Abby Hansen Won 21-14, 21-17/Taumafa Tuinauvai

Feb 23 Grand Canyon Ext Alina Randall/Micaela Mirabal Lost 20-22, 16-21/Yazmin Pitpit

Feb 28 San Francisco Ext Orsula Staka/Trish Koutsoukos Lost 15-21, 17-21/Taumafa Tuinauvai

Feb 29 vs Sacramento State Ext Kalani Hayes/Caty Cordano Lost 21-12, 16-21, 11-15/Yazmin Pitpit

Mar 07 at UC Davis Ext Smith, Madelin/Webb, Demari Lost 19-21, 18-21/Yazmin Pitpit



Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

Kiley Lingenfelter

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 Ottawa 5 Isabel Mason/Mariah Clausen Lost 13-21, 21-18, 13-15/Latahevai Lousi

Feb 21 Oregon 5 Elise Ferreira/Mia Lopez Won 19-21, 23-21, 15-10/Latahevai Lousi

Feb 22 UC Davis 5 Bassi, Isabel/Herdman, Bailey Lost 10-21, 12-21/Latahevai Lousi

Feb 22 Santa Clara 5 Maeve Davitt/Natalia Rentsch Won 21-19, 21-19/Taumafa Tuinauvai

Feb 23 Grand Canyon 5 Taylor Jarzombek/Madi Relaz Lost 14-21, 14-21/Taumafa Tuinauvai

Feb 27 Sacramento State 4 Paige Calvin/Kayla Subbert Won 21-12, 21-10/Ryann Thomison

Feb 28 San Francisco 4 Shannon Levinson/Katie Wagstaff Won 21-5, 21-19/Ryann Thomison

Feb 29 vs Sacramento State 4 Paige Calvin/Sarah Falk Won 21-12, 21-15/Ryann Thomison

Feb 29 at Pacific 4 Kris Siridakis/Kaelyn Saler Won 21-15, 21-13/Ryann Thomison

Mar 07 at UC Davis 4 Holscher, Rose/Rockas, Alexa Lost 17-21, 19-21/Ryann Thomison

Mar 09 Stephen F. Austin 4 Olivia Unnasch/Maren Wisener Lost 19-21, 15-21/Ryann Thomison



Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

Latahevai Lousi

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 Ottawa 5 Isabel Mason/Mariah Clausen Lost 13-21, 21-18, 13-15/Kiley Lingenfelter

Feb 21 Oregon 5 Elise Ferreira/Mia Lopez Won 19-21, 23-21, 15-10/Kiley Lingenfelter

Feb 22 UC Davis 5 Bassi, Isabel/Herdman, Bailey Lost 10-21, 12-21/Kiley Lingenfelter

Feb 27 Sacramento State 5 Sarah Falk/Michelle Taynton Won 14-21, 21-14, 15-9/Summer Vercruyssen

Feb 28 San Francisco 5 Tanner Pemberton/Sophie Sydenham Won 19-21, 21-15, 15-12/Summer Vercruyssen

Feb 29 at Pacific 5 Claire Danna/Lucy Carpenter Won 21-18, 21-18/Summer Vercruyssen

Mar 07 at UC Davis 5 Bassi, Isabel/Herdman, Bailey Won 14-21, 21-17, 16-14/Summer Vercruyssen

Mar 09 Stephen F. Austin 5 Ariana Pagan/Neena Perdue Won 21-16, 21-16/Summer Vercruyssen



Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

Haylee Nelson

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 Ottawa 3 Katia Dizon/Abbey Willison Lost 21-12, 13-21, 12-15/Sarah Smevog

Feb 21 Oregon 3 Ally Haden/Savannah Siegrist Lost 16-21, 21-15, 11-15/Sarah Smevog

Feb 22 UC Davis 3 Schroeder, Savanah/Horner, Emily Won 21-16, 21-17/Sarah Smevog

Feb 22 Santa Clara 3 Claire Doud/Brynn Paumen Won 21-17, 21-17/Sarah Smevog

Feb 23 Grand Canyon 3 Anaya Evans/Katie Sarber Lost 10-21, 10-21/Sarah Smevog

Feb 27 Sacramento State 3 Paige Swinney/Claudia Wilson Won 21-12, 22-20/Sarah Smevog

Feb 28 San Francisco 3 Ally Wada/Ella Reames Won 21-12, 18-21, 15-10/Sarah Smevog

Feb 29 vs Sacramento State 3 Paige Swinney/Claudia Wilson Won 21-11, 21-15/Sarah Smevog

Feb 29 at Pacific 3 Jenny Todd/Jadyn Tubbs Won 21-15, 21-16/Sarah Smevog

Mar 07 at UC Davis 3 Luly, Megan/Reed, Heather Lost 15-21, 19-21/Sarah Smevog

Mar 09 Stephen F. Austin 3 Xariah Williams/Hailey Hunt Won 21-17, 21-6/Sarah Smevog



Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

Yazmin Pitpit

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 Ottawa Ext Emily Morris/Andrea Edwards Lost 16-21, 19-21/Kacy Hele

Feb 22 UC Davis Ext Lazenby, Sam/Andrade, Nicole Lost 19-21, 11-21/Taumafa Tuinauvai

Feb 23 Grand Canyon Ext Alina Randall/Micaela Mirabal Lost 20-22, 16-21/Kacy Hele

Feb 29 vs Sacramento State Ext Kalani Hayes/Caty Cordano Lost 21-12, 16-21, 11-15/Kacy Hele

Mar 07 at UC Davis Ext Smith, Madelin/Webb, Demari Lost 19-21, 18-21/Kacy Hele



Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

Tabea Schwarz

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 Ottawa 2 Andrea Gonzalez/Viri Serrano Won 21-18, 21-12/Thaliana Grajeda

Feb 21 Oregon 2 Jade Sadeiko/Bea Wetton Won 21-18, 21-14/Thaliana Grajeda

Feb 22 UC Davis 2 Reed, Heather/Luly, Megan Won 20-22, 24-22, 15-11/Thaliana Grajeda

Feb 22 Santa Clara 2 Gretchen Reinert/Alex Anthony Won 21-11, 21-7/Thaliana Grajeda

Feb 23 Grand Canyon 2 Hannah Towne/Jessica Stansfield Lost 12-21, 26-28/Thaliana Grajeda

Feb 27 Sacramento State 2 Macey Hayden/McKenna Smith Won 21-17, 24-22/Thaliana Grajeda

Feb 28 San Francisco 2 Lauren Speckman/Emily Zinger Won 12-21, 21-19, 15-13/Thaliana Grajeda

Feb 29 vs Sacramento State 2 Macey Hayden/McKenna Smith Lost 15-21, 10-21/Thaliana Grajeda

Feb 29 at Pacific 2 Gabby Leo/Riley Patterson Won 18-21, 21-13, 15-13/Thaliana Grajeda

Mar 07 at UC Davis 2 Maeglin, Chelsea/Schroeder, Savanah Won 23-25, 21-9, 15-8/Thaliana Grajeda

Mar 09 Stephen F. Austin 1 Iris Fletcher/Corin Evans Won 21-14, 21-19/Thaliana Grajeda



Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

Sarah Smevog

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 Ottawa 3 Katia Dizon/Abbey Willison Lost 21-12, 13-21, 12-15/Haylee Nelson

Feb 21 Oregon 3 Ally Haden/Savannah Siegrist Lost 16-21, 21-15, 11-15/Haylee Nelson

Feb 22 UC Davis 3 Schroeder, Savanah/Horner, Emily Won 21-16, 21-17/Haylee Nelson

Feb 22 Santa Clara 3 Claire Doud/Brynn Paumen Won 21-17, 21-17/Haylee Nelson

Feb 23 Grand Canyon 3 Anaya Evans/Katie Sarber Lost 10-21, 10-21/Haylee Nelson

Feb 27 Sacramento State 3 Paige Swinney/Claudia Wilson Won 21-12, 22-20/Haylee Nelson

Feb 28 San Francisco 3 Ally Wada/Ella Reames Won 21-12, 18-21, 15-10/Haylee Nelson

Feb 29 vs Sacramento State 3 Paige Swinney/Claudia Wilson Won 21-11, 21-15/Haylee Nelson

Feb 29 at Pacific 3 Jenny Todd/Jadyn Tubbs Won 21-15, 21-16/Haylee Nelson

Mar 07 at UC Davis 3 Luly, Megan/Reed, Heather Lost 15-21, 19-21/Haylee Nelson

Mar 09 Stephen F. Austin 3 Xariah Williams/Hailey Hunt Won 21-17, 21-6/Haylee Nelson



Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

Ryann Thomison

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 Ottawa 4 Ashleigh Atsaros/Katelyn Viray Won 18-21, 21-18, 15-12/Summer Vercruyssen

Feb 21 Oregon 4 Zoe Almanza/Anastasia Lima Won 17-21, 21-16, 15-13/Summer Vercruyssen

Feb 22 UC Davis 4 Holscher, Rose/Rockas, Alexa Lost 16-21, 15-21/Summer Vercruyssen

Feb 22 Santa Clara 4 Elizabeth Held/Kamaile Manol Won 21-13, 23-21/Summer Vercruyssen

Feb 23 Grand Canyon 4 Natalie Honzovicova/Katie Hess Lost 14-21, 11-21/Summer Vercruyssen

Feb 27 Sacramento State 4 Paige Calvin/Kayla Subbert Won 21-12, 21-10/Kiley Lingenfelter

Feb 28 San Francisco 4 Shannon Levinson/Katie Wagstaff Won 21-5, 21-19/Kiley Lingenfelter

Feb 29 vs Sacramento State 4 Paige Calvin/Sarah Falk Won 21-12, 21-15/Kiley Lingenfelter

Feb 29 at Pacific 4 Kris Siridakis/Kaelyn Saler Won 21-15, 21-13/Kiley Lingenfelter

Mar 07 at UC Davis 4 Holscher, Rose/Rockas, Alexa Lost 17-21, 19-21/Kiley Lingenfelter

Mar 09 Stephen F. Austin 4 Olivia Unnasch/Maren Wisener Lost 19-21, 15-21/Kiley Lingenfelter



Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

Taumafa Tuinauvai

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 Oregon Ext Taylor Williams/Abby Hansen Won 21-14, 21-17/Kacy Hele

Feb 22 UC Davis Ext Lazenby, Sam/Andrade, Nicole Lost 19-21, 11-21/Yazmin Pitpit

Feb 22 Santa Clara 5 Maeve Davitt/Natalia Rentsch Won 21-19, 21-19/Kiley Lingenfelter

Feb 23 Grand Canyon 5 Taylor Jarzombek/Madi Relaz Lost 14-21, 14-21/Kiley Lingenfelter

Feb 28 San Francisco Ext Orsula Staka/Trish Koutsoukos Lost 15-21, 17-21/Kacy Hele

Feb 29 vs Sacramento State 5 Kayla Subbert/Michelle Taynton Lost 21-18, 9-21, 11-15/Summer Vercruyssen



Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

Summer Vercruyssen

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 Ottawa 4 Ashleigh Atsaros/Katelyn Viray Won 18-21, 21-18, 15-12/Ryann Thomison

Feb 21 Oregon 4 Zoe Almanza/Anastasia Lima Won 17-21, 21-16, 15-13/Ryann Thomison

Feb 22 UC Davis 4 Holscher, Rose/Rockas, Alexa Lost 16-21, 15-21/Ryann Thomison

Feb 22 Santa Clara 4 Elizabeth Held/Kamaile Manol Won 21-13, 23-21/Ryann Thomison

Feb 23 Grand Canyon 4 Natalie Honzovicova/Katie Hess Lost 14-21, 11-21/Ryann Thomison

Feb 27 Sacramento State 5 Sarah Falk/Michelle Taynton Won 14-21, 21-14, 15-9/Latahevai Lousi

Feb 28 San Francisco 5 Tanner Pemberton/Sophie Sydenham Won 19-21, 21-15, 15-12/Latahevai Lousi

Feb 29 vs Sacramento State 5 Kayla Subbert/Michelle Taynton Lost 21-18, 9-21, 11-15/Taumafa Tuinauvai

Feb 29 at Pacific 5 Claire Danna/Lucy Carpenter Won 21-18, 21-18/Latahevai Lousi

Mar 07 at UC Davis 5 Bassi, Isabel/Herdman, Bailey Won 14-21, 21-17, 16-14/Latahevai Lousi

Mar 09 Stephen F. Austin 5 Ariana Pagan/Neena Perdue Won 21-16, 21-16/Latahevai Lousi



Final 2020 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 27, 2020)

Kaitlynn Zdroik

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 Ottawa 1 Valerie Rodgers/Mikelle Taylor Won 22-20, 21-13/Caitlin Bettenay

Feb 21 Oregon 1 Carly Wallace/Madelyn Lafollette Won 21-23, 21-11, 15-6/Caitlin Bettenay

Feb 22 UC Davis 1 Bowman, Paloma/Seslar, Jane Won 21-19, 21-17/Caitlin Bettenay

Feb 22 Santa Clara 1 Michelle Shaffer/Kathryn Decker Lost 21-23, 19-21/Caitlin Bettenay

Feb 23 Grand Canyon 1 Bella Bauman/Teagan DeFalco Lost 16-21, 15-21/Caitlin Bettenay

Feb 27 Sacramento State 1 Sarah Davis/Ashtin Olin Won 21-18, 21-13/Caitlin Bettenay

Feb 28 San Francisco 1 Anna Dalla Vecchia/Laurie McGrath Lost 20-22, 16-21/Caitlin Bettenay

Feb 29 vs Sacramento State 1 Sarah Davis/Ashtin Olin Won 21-23, retired/Caitlin Bettenay

Feb 29 at Pacific 1 Hanne De Schrijver/Sedona Sherman Won 21-12, 24-22/Caitlin Bettenay

Mar 07 at UC Davis 1 Bowman, Paloma/Seslar, Jane Lost 17-21, 20-22/Caitlin Bettenay

Mar 09 Stephen F. Austin 2 Paige Schieferstein/Morgan Beckham Won 21-14, 21-19/Caitlin Bettenay




